
Councillor Hillian Mar-2023

Mar-01
K'omoks Main Treaty Table meeting;
Hospital Board agenda meeting

Mar-02

Mar-03

Mar-06

Meeting with citizen re tennis facilities;
monthly meeting with Mayor; City mtg to
review CVRD agenda

Mar-07

Mar-08

Mar-09

Mar-13

Recreation Commission strategic planning
session; Provincial budget webinar

Sewage Commission agenda meeting;
Meeting with people with lived experience of
homelessness

Sewage Commission; Recreation
Commission; CVRD Board mtg

Monthly meeting with City Manager

Comox Strathcona Regional Hospital
District Board meeting

Kus-kus-sum Partners meeting; Council
workshop re Capital Plan



Point in Time Count (PIT) regarding
homelessness; Lake Trail Community Education
Society eventMar-14

Volunteer participant in PIT Count

Mar-15

Mar-16

Community Justice Centre Board mtg;
Downtown Courtenay Business
Improvement Area town hall re urban
issues

Mar-20

City meeting to review CVRD agenda

Mar-21

Recreation Commission; CVRD Board meeting

Mar-22

Mar-23

Mar-24

Mar-27

Mar-29

Hospital Board leadership meeting in
Campbell River with Citizens for Quality
Health Care group

Meeting with citizen re civic services

Meeting with Casino management re City
revenue; Justice Centre Campagnolo
Lecture

Columbia Institute Conference for municipal
leaders Mar 24-25

Workshops: Youth Engagement,
Indigenous/Municipal Gov, Mental Health
& Policing, Climate Emergency, Equity,
Housing

Meeting with Community Justice Centre
manager

University of Fraser Valley Collaborative
Governance webinar
(indigenous/municipal)


